OIP E TOUR	
	i7-2003 ———————————————————————————————————
(Rev. 10/02) RADE REC	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ 4 102	601251 <u> </u>
To the honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of copyeging party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Name of conveying party(ies): Chan Mun Keong and Lau Yue Kwong Victor	Name: Cotco Holdings Limited Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Vanta Industrial Centre, Units 1-5 13/F
3. Nature of conveyance:	21 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung Hong Kong
X Assignment Merger	Street Address:
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other	
Execution Date: July 25, 2003	City: State: Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/462,089	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Thomas F. Lebens	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40
SINSHEIMER, SCHIEBELHUT & BAGGETT Internal Address:	Enclosed
	x Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:1010 Peach Street	8. Deposit account number:
Post Office Box 31	501616
City: <u>San Luis Obispo</u> State: <u>CA</u> Zip: <u>93406</u>	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Thomas F. Lebens Name of Person Signing	November, 2003 Signature Date
Total number of pages including giver sheet,	
Mail documents to precorded with required cover sheet information to:	

11/14/2003 ECOOPER 00000136 501616 10462089 Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:8021 40.00 DA

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, CHAN MUN KEONG, of Hong Kong, and LAU YUE KWONG VICTOR of Hong Kong, for good and valuable consideration, have assigned and do hereby assign to COTCO HOLDING'S LIMITED with its principal place of business at 21 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, Hong Kong, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest in and to all subject matter invented by them and disclosed in the following patent application entitled:

SURFACE MOUNTABLE LIGHT EMITTING DEVICE (Our docket No. 3192.002)

and in and to said applications and any and all divisionals, continuations, substitutes, renewals, reissues and foreign counterparts thereof, and in and to all Letters Patent and all Convention and Treaty rights of all kinds, in all countries throughout the world, for all such subject matter.

CHAN MUN KEONG and LAU YUE KWONG VICTOR agree to do, or have done by them, all acts and sign, or have signed by them, all documents necessary to secure, defend and maintain all said Letters Patent and rights, including any continuations, divisions, reissues, renewals and extensions, and request issuance of all said Letters Patent to the above assignee in accordance with this assignment.

DATE: July 25, 2003	alle
	Chan Mun Keong
Witness:	Witness:
DATE: July 25, 2003	- the
	Lau Yue Kwong Victor
Witness:	Witness: W

PATENT RECORDED: 11/10/2003 REEL: 014690 FRAME: 0891